60z Blair Drummond Wagyu beef burger, brioche roll, lettuce & tomato
60z Blair Drummond Wagyu beef burger, cheddar cheese, brioche roll,
lettuce & tomato

60z Blair Drummond Wagyu beef burger, cheddar cheese, streaky bacon,
brioche roll, lettuce & tomato

60z Blair Drummond Wagyu burger, cheddar cheese & haggis,

brioche roll, lettuce & tomato

Smoked Bavarian hotdog, soft brioche roll

Add onions £0.50

Add MacSween's haggis

Add cheddar cheese £1.00

Moving mountains burger, cheddar cheese, brioche roll, lettuce & tomato (v)

Kids Burger
40z Blair Drummond beef burger, brioche roll

Sides

French fries

Chips & cheese

Chips, cheese & curry Sauce
Chips, cheese & haggis
Coleslaw

Cold drinks

Bottle water

San Pellegrino
Radnors Fruit Drink

Canned Drinks
Draught Soft Drinks

120z
160z

BLAIRIDRUMMOND

SINEAK

JANDYADVENTURE

£6.50

£7.50

£8.50

£9.00

£6.50

£6.50

£3.50
£4.50
£5.50
£6.00
£2.00

£1.60
£2.20
£1.20

£1.70

£2.10
£2.40




