

## **GRILL & BBQ**

6oz Blair Drummond Wagyu beef burger, brioche roll, lettuce & tomato 6oz Blair Drummond Wagyu beef burger, cheddar cheese, brioche roll,	£6.50
lettuce & tomato	£7.50
6oz Blair Drummond Wagyu beef burger, cheddar cheese, streaky bacon,	
brioche roll, lettuce & tomato	£8.50
6oz Blair Drummond Wagyu burger, cheddar cheese & haggis,	CO 00
brioche roll, lettuce & tomato Smoked Bavarian hotdog, soft brioche roll	£9.00
Add onions £0.50	£6.50
Add MacSween's haggis £1.50	
Add cheddar cheese £1.00	
Moving mountains burger, cheddar cheese, brioche roll, lettuce & tomato (v)	£6.50
Kids Burger	
4oz Blair Drummond beef burger, brioche roll	£3.50
Sides	
French fries	£3.50
Chips & cheese	£4.50
Chips, cheese & curry Sauce	£5.50
Chips, cheese & haggis	£6.00
Coleslaw	£2.00
Cold drinks	01.60
Bottle water	£1.60
San Pellegrino Radnors Fruit Drink	£2.20 £1.20
nauliois Fluit Dillik	£1.20
Canned Drinks	£1.70
Draught Soft Drinks	
12oz	£2.10
16oz	£2.40

